
Year 11 Key Dates 2024-25 
 

Thursday 12th September 2024 Launch into Year 11 Parent Information Evening 

  

Friday 27th September 2024 Yr 11 Student Leadership Team established  

  

30th September -8th November 2024 Yr 11 Career Interviews  

  

W/b 14th October 2024 Parent & Student How to revise workshops 
5-1 Countdown begins 

  

18th November- 29th  November 2024  Yr 11 Mock (PPE) Exams 

  

Monday 9th December 2024 Staff Training Day-  focus on performance of Year 11 
cohort and training of teachers 

  

Wednesday 9th January 2025 Year 11 MOCK Exam Results and Reports issued 

  

Thursday 9th January 2025 Yr 11 Parents Evening 

  

Thursday, 23rd January 2025 Sixth Form Open Evening 

  

Monday 27th January 2025 Yr 11 5-1 Countdown 2 begins 

  

Monday 3rd-14th March 2025 Yr 11 Mock (PPE) Exams 

  

Monday 24th March 2025 Staff Training: focused on performance of Year 11 
cohort and training of all teachers 

  

Thursday 27th March 2025 Year 11 Parent and student carousel workshop: How 
to Revise and how to make it count!  

  

Thursday 3rd April 2025 Final 5-1 Countdown launched 

  

Monday 7th - Monday 21st  April 2025 Targeted Easter Booster Revision Sessions 

 MORE OVER… 

Tuesday 6th May- Friday 27th June 2025 National Exams Series  



  

Monday 30th June- Friday 4th July 2025 Lipson Sixth Form Induction (2 days TBC) 

  

Monday 7th  July 2025 PROM! 

  

Thursday 21st  August 2025 GCSE Results Day 

 


